
 

 

Budget/Finance Advisory Council Members 

Calendar Year 2021 

 

 

 

Dave Anderson      

(320) 760-8868 

danderso@alexschools.org 

 

 

Brent Boraas     

(320) 762-5442 

brent.boraas@gmail.com 

 

 

Tim Bush     

(320) 759-8402 

tbush@bellbanks.com 

 

 

Pam Carlson     

(320) 766-5070 

kpcarlson@charter.net 

 

 

Nicole Klimek 

(320) 762-5051 

nklimek@lowrymfgco.com  

 

 

Nate Meyer 

(320) 491-6647 

nmeyer@alomerehealth.com  

 

 

VACANT POSITION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jeff Montgomery 

(320) 815-3444 

jeffm@vantagebankmn.com 

 

 

Carley Noetzelman 

(701) 205-2849 

cnnoetzelman@gmail.com  

 

 

Jeff Patience 

(320) 759-8417 

jpatience@bellbanks.com 

 

 

Trevor Peterson 

(701) 261-4946 

tpeterson@alexschools.org  

 

 

Shawn Reilly 

(320) 491-9651 

shawn.reilly1@bhgrehomes.com 

 

 

Rick Sansted 

(320) 762-2141 ext. 4205 

rsansted@alexschools.org 

 

 

Tom Wosepka 

(320) 762-6237 

twosepka@douglas-machine.com 
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